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Product Family
Series

Reason For Change

Change Description

Global Change Notification (GCN)

Mircofit 10637381
GCN Number
43640 June 20, 2014

Date Issued

New, Modified, Or Replacement Tooling

The purpose of this letter is to inform you that new mold for 2 circuits and 3 circuits
of 8 cavity each will be fabricate for Mircofit, 43640 series housing. This letter
takes the place of notice to customer the reason of change is to add capacity to
current production. We verify impact of the change is confirmed as no impact to
the quality of products shipped. This GCN is issued based on the housing produced
by Molex Singapore. For list of finish goods part number, please refer to the GCN
letter.

Part Numbers Affected
Reason For Short Notice Exception

Assessment Of Change
(How Product Will Be Qualified & Validated)

Internal Molex Qualification Date
(Planned Date Information Available)

Sample Availability Date
(Changed Part)

Date of Implementation

Method of Identifying Change
Recommended Replacement Parts
Last Time Buy Date for Obsolete Parts

Last Time Ship Date for Obsolete Parts

Global Change Notification (GCN)

Please refer to CustomerPartList.csv attached to e-mail message.

New Capacity

FAI (Mold qualification)

April 22, 2014

April 15, 2014

July 20, 2014 ‘

ID on carton label ‘

N.A. ‘
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Contact Name E-mail Phone Number

Sales Engineer Please refer to e-mail message for your local sales engineer.
R(eﬂggslacn?gjp:;?r Naomi Maruyama Naomi.Maruyama@molex.co.jp +81-46-265-2416
(Asia- ngfgiig%‘;%r:ri”:;morea) Allen Yu Allen.Yu@molex.com +886-2-66251751
(Eur%i%i?a?!icﬁ(e)oégisr;?z‘:ica) QuiNann Lim QuiNann.Lim@molex.com +31-40-295-8472
Regio(r;arLg:)ig;gi)nator Maria Sullivan Maria.Sullivan@molex.com 1-727-322-4352

Molex, Inc.
2222 Wellington Court
Lisle, IL 60532
TEL: 630-969-4747
www.molex.com
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367270007
436400200
436400201
436400300
436400301
436400308
436400309
688000988
688010042
688012112
688012125
436400208
688010564
688011767
688011772
688011891
688011946
688012544
688012836
688012837
688012838
688012839
688012840
688012841
688012842
436400209
889342500
889278400
889303600
889374300
889431800
885253200
887532800
125460001
125460002
125460003
125460004
125460005
125460904
686010013
687870254
688010254
688012127
688012442
688013367
688014312
688014823



688014994
688014995
688014996
688015001
688015256
688015257
887589600
856410574
368560029
799160415
799160437
799161716
799161862
799170069
856410712
920011468
797330031
797330033
797330045
650080207
856394114
856394115
920010654
920011426
920011577
920011578
926010472
920010655
367680018
797330051
797330052
797330055
889477700
797330053



